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GL group, Inc., dba Booksource 1230 Macklind Ave. St. Louis MO 63110 Jennifer Held 800-444-0435 bids@booksource.com
Facilitiv 1133 N Temple Dr Provo Utah 84604 Heidi Bussey 206-369-0708 hello@facilitiv.com
Chefs Depot Inc DBA Culinary Depot 67 RT 59 Spring Valley NY 10977 Eli Potash 8454142230 elip@culinarydepot.com
Congeriem Inc 616 Niagara st suite 404 Niagara falls NY 14303 Jim Sheehan 8449266444 jim@congeriem.com
Netsync 2500 W Loop S #410 Houston TX 77027 Carmen Brandt 2066973095 cbrandt@netsync.com
PQBids  12711 Newport Ave. Ste G Tustin CA 92780 James Wynder 888-218-4173 JamesW@pqbids.com
Bulbs.COM 243 Stafford St Worcester Massachusetts 01603 Bill Harvey 774-366-3149 bill.harvey@bulbs.com 
Integrated Image, Inc 9301 Oakdale Avenue, Suite 330 Chatsworth California 91311 Paul Bowler (818) 885-5227 ext 209 paulb@iimageinc.com
AX Buyers Depot 2740 Fulton Ave 101 61 Sacramento CA 95821 Luis Garcia (916)438-9228 luis@axbuyersdepot.com
Network Office Systems Inc.  11280 Sanders Drive, Suite C Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Sal Lopez SRVP slopez@teamnos.biz 
Worthington Direct 6301 Gaston Ave, Ste 670 Dallas TX 75214 Neely Rose 800-599-6636 x241 sales@worthingtondirect.com
ABC ABC street ABC AB 56235 zim 9787435626 abc@abc.com
Crisp Imaging 4823 Auburn Blvd Sacramento CA 95841 Kyle Satchwell 415-377-9481 ksatchwell@crispimg.com
Oransi LLC 113 CORPORATE DR RADFORD VA 24141 Katie Larson 512-971-1523 klarson@oransi.com
Newegg Business   17560 Rowland St City of Industry California 91748 Sales 626-271-1321 sales@neweggbusiness.com
BP Pulse Fleet North America Inc. 335 E. Middlefield Road Mountain View CA 95043 Rosalyn Jeffries 408-475-1501 rfp@bppulsefleet.com
Two Way Radio Gear, Inc. 3245 Okeechobee Road Fort Pierce Florida 34947 Benny Permuy 800-984-1534 kristenc@twrg.com
Better Box Incorporated 10451 Almanor Circle Stockton CA 95219 Scott Russell (209) 425-4220 contactus@betterboxincorporated.com
Color New Co. 22855 Califa St. Woodland Hills CA 91367 Louis Loizu 818-884-0856 colornewco@yahoo.com
Borderless Academics 1036 Victoria Ave Stockton CA 95203 Jeanice Nyung 209 232 5476 info@borderlessacademics.com
Professor Playground Inc  101 Jennie Dr. Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Wally Sealock 925-726-3269 info@professorplayground.com
Mariachi Education Press 1601 Hurley Ave Fort Worth Texas 76104 Elliot Johnston (817) 805 - 2703 publisher@mariachieducationpress.com
Global Datebooks 45 Bartlett Street Marlborough Massachusetts 01752 Joshua Helie 508-251-5169 jhelie@gprinting.com
HCI Systems 7069 Commerce Circle Pleasanton California 94568 Xitlali Gomez Noriega (510) 807-2961 xnoriega@hcisystems.net
BDJtech 214 Main St Suite 383 El Segundo CA 90245 Joseph Sweigart 513-404-9354 joseph@bdjtech.net
J & K Food Services and Janitorial 2021 E. Miner Ave Stockton California 95205 Greg Trippi 209-466-8062 greg@jkfoodservice.com
california tees 2232 n el dorado street stockton ca 95204 jonathan yi 2096421526 californiatees@sbcglobal.net
C & J Painting 257 Walnut Street, Suite F Napa CA 94559 Murray Castro 707-332-9163 candjpainting94@gmail.com
National Inventors Hall of Fame, Inc. 3701 Highland Park Nw North Canton OH 44720 Danielle Chance 800.968.4332 ldioperations@invent.org
HOH Cleaning Services 1230 North Sutter Street Stockton CA 95202 Henry Rodriguez 209-513-2910 henry@druglesssociety.com
Trackstar Communications, Inc.   1700 Cumberland Point Dr.Suite-24 Marietta Georgia 30067 Tony Hankerson 702-518-4049 tony@trackstarcommunications.com
Tekompass International Inc 10655 SW Manhasset Dr Tualatin OR 97062 Doris Zhang 5039955669 bidding@tekompass.com
Mariachi Education Press LLC1  1601 Hurley Avenue Fort Worth texas 76104 Elliott Johnston 8176884548 publisher@mariachieducationpress.com
Alta One Inc. 5098 Foothills Blvd. #3-176 Roseville CA 95747 Cheryl Brown 916-603-2130 c.brown@altaoneusa.com
Tycoon Materials 8401 Slauson Ave. Pico Rivera ca 90660 James Ignacio 9493287046 james@tycoonmaterialsinc.com
LearningMate Solutions Inc 100 Canal Pointe Blvd. Suite 123, Princeton, NJ 08540 Princeton New Jersey 08540 Thanigaivel Dakshinamur6095124050 (480) 626-1370
the kent group 1821 E market St Stockton Ca 95205 Chet O'Brien 2094817487 chet@thekentgroup.biz
Sebastian 7600 N Palm Ave Fresno California 93711 N/A 8669245298
TeacherGeek Inc. 16551 Ridge Rd. Holley NY 14470 Lynsey Carey 888-433-5345 sales@teachergeek.com
Lamitek USA, Inc. 402 Princeland Ct, Unit 2 Corona CA 92879 Steve Whang 951-279-9123 whangsw@lamitek.biz
Advanced Tech 209 Inc. 1622 N. Broadway Avenue Stockton CA 95205 Dave Lara (209) 888-4944 advancedtech209@gmail.com
Borderless Academics 1036 Victoria Ave STOCKTON California 95203 Jeanice Nyung 209 232 5476 info@borderlessacademics.com
Leading Edge Products 12650 Brookprinter Pl. Poway CA 92064 Benjamin Rolston 858-576-8542 benr@lepusa.net
Scout from University of California 3175 Bowers Ave Santa Clara CA 95054 Gina Finn 4087813784 ucscoutoutreach@ucsc.edu
Veritiv Corp. 7337 Las Positas Rd Livermore ca 95441 Christine Hartman 209-483-9906 Christine.hartman@veritivcorp.com
Just Right Reader, Inc. 367 14th Ave. San Francisco California 94118 Julianne DeMartino (415) 209-5869 rfp@justrightreader.com
ThinkCERCA   980 N. Michigan Ave.Suite 1400, PMB 228 Chicago IL 60611 Eileen Murphy 773-255-1928 rfp@thinkcerca.com
Alamo Music Center 425 N Main Ave San Antonio TX 78205 Jason Buckingham 210 538 9528 schoolbids@alamomusic.com
ARC Document Solutions 801 Broadway Sacramento CA 95818 Kevin Grimes (916) 500-2903 kevin.grimes@e-arc.com
Children's Plus, Inc. 1387 Dutch American Way Beecher IL 60401 John G. Walsh (800) 230-1279 bids@hellocpi.com
Quality Office Liquidations Inc.  (Dba: Flip Office Furnishings 713 W. Luce St B Stockton CA 95240 William Leach, President 209 464-4388 bill@flip-office.com
Ole Soccer Academy 446 E Sonoma Ave, Stockton, Ca Stockton ca 95204 Marcos Matos 925-497-1221 matosmarcos1973@gmail.com
Flip Office Furnishings 713 W Luce Str B Box A-8 Stockton Ca 95204 Kevin Milton 209 4307432 Kevin@flip-office.com
Xpress Gov Supply 1565 Creek Street Suite 105 San Marcos, CA 92078 San Marcos California 92078 Joel Rodriguez 6193833016 joelr@xpressgovsupply.com
Python Wraps & Straps 2633 Birch Ave Stockton CA 95207 Greg Lucero (209)715-9832 Greglucero2019@gmail.com
Regency Supply 9261 Jordan Ave Chatsworth CA 91311 Shira Steinbeck 800 284 2024 x4432 shiras@regencysupply.com
Modern Express Courier 750 4th St Oakland California 94607 Amal Saleh 510-444-6245 sales@modernexpress.com
Barska 855 Towne Center Drive Pomona CA 92501 Cynthia Waldron 9094458168 cynthia.waldron@barska.com
Betco 400 Van Camp Road Bowling Green Ohio 43402 Nathan Feffer 4197253699 nfeffer@betco.com
Beable Education, Inc. 36 Airport Road, Suite 200  Lakewood 08701 Susan Gertler (201)403-6571 procurement@beable.com
SpecialNeedsWare, Inc. (DBA Ori Learning) 66 Summit Ave. Chatham NJ 07928 Jonathan Izak 646-278-9959 rfp@orilearning.com
AX Buyers Depot  7513 Golf Club Ct Sacramento CA 95828 Larry Cruz (209)454-5185 larry@axbuyers.com
Golden State Sanitize 6333 Pacific Ave 185 Stockton CA 95207 Anthony Ussery 310-929-7100 info@goldenstatesanitize.com
Ole Soccer Academy 446 E Sonoma Ave, Stockton california 95204 Marcos Matos 9254971221
Victory Authority Corp. 7141 Paramount Blvd. Pico Rivera California 90660 Kelvin Ng (562) 821-5761 kelvin@victoryauthority.com
Lamitek USA, Inc. 402 Princeland Ct., Unit 2 Corona California 92879 Steve Whang 951-279-9123 whangsw@lamitek.biz
Prometour USA Inc 2700 Adams Avenue Suite 205 San Diego California 92116 Zachary Richardson 6194320249 zachary@forumbyprometour.com

Unipak Corp.
88 Cooper Ave.
Mailing Address: POB 332 West Long Branch NJ 07764 Brian Marcus 888-808-5120 customercare@unipakcorp.net

Unipak Corp. POB 332 West Long Branch NJ 07764 Brian Marcus 888-808-5120 customercare@unipakcorp.
Power Business Technology 1020 Winding Creek Rd Ste 150 Roseville CA 95678 Nanette Spitulski 209 988-0486 nanette.spitulski@powercopiers.com



Vantage Point Itad 7725 W reno AVE #397 Oklahoma City Ok 73127 Gary Allen gallen@vantagepointitad.com
XPRESS GOV SUPPLY, LLC 1565 CREEK STREET SUITE 105 SAN MARCOS CALIFORNIA 92078 BILLIE CORTEZ 619-375-4267 billiec@xpressgovsupply.com
Waterproofing Associates, inc.  1211 E. Vine Street Lodi CA 95240 Rob Wyllie 209-256-6777 C39 - Roofing Contractor; 649862 7/31/24 1000000647
Waterproofing Associates, Inc 1211 E. Vine Street Lodi CA 95240 Rob Wyllie 209-256-6777 rob@roofwa.com C39 - Roofing Contractor; 649862 7/31/24 1000000647

C & J Painting 257 Walnut Street, Suite F Napa CA 94559 Murray Castro 707-226-5510 candjpainting94@gmail.com
C33 - Painting and Decorating 
Contractor; 700342 12/31/2024 1000002131

Bluum USA, Inc. 4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd Phoenix AZ 85040 Shalane Wick 4809088928 bids@bluum.com
C-7 - Low Voltage Systems 
Contractor; CSLB:822286 CSLB:822286 1000001799

Color New Co 22855 Califa St. Woodland Hills California 91367 Louis Loizu 818-884-0856 colornewco@yahoo.com

(B) General Building 
Contractor;C33 - Painting and 
Decorating Contractor; 818650 04/30/2025 1000001623

Built Pro Inc 2192 Petruchio Way Roseville CA 95661 Adam Boje 916-220-7841 builtproinc@gmail.com (B) General Building Contractor; 1003130 04/30/2025 1001139147
Schindler Elevator 16450 Foothill Blvd, Suite 200   Sylmar 91342 CA Sylmar California 91342  GREG ERGENBRIGHT (916) 928-9420 denis.davis@schindler.com C10 - Electrical Contractor; CSLB:375733 6/30/2024  1000012845

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP 3568 Ruffin Rd San Diego California 92123  athena marie stephenso 1 800 746 7539 athenamarie.stephenson@jci.com

C10 - Electrical Contractor;C16 - 
Fire Protection Contractor;C20 - 
Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and 
Air-Conditioning Contractor; CSLB:986047 06/30/25 1000000576

Bear Communications Inc. 4009 Distribution Dr., Suite 200 Garland TX 75041 Bob Passons 510-338-6200 bob.passons@bearcom.com

C-7 - Low Voltage Systems 
Contractor;C10 - Electrical 
Contractor; 763369 05/31/2025 1000007462

Comfort Air Inc. 1607 Turnpike Rd. Stockton California 95206 Joe Wehrle 209-466-4601

(B) General Building 
Contractor;C20 - Warm-Air 
Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor;C38 - 
Refrigeration Contractor;C43 - 
Sheet Metal Contractor;C36 - 
Plumbing Contractor;C-4 - Boiler, 
Hot Water Heating and Steam 
Fitting Contractor;C16 - Fire 
Protection Contractor; 85895 11/30/2025 1000008331

Old Growth Floors INC 830 Riverside PKWY suite 60 West Sacramento California 95605 Javier Jauregui (916) 539-9712 Javier@oldgrowth.com
C15- Flooring and Floor Covering 
Contractors; 1002991 04/30/2028 1000548809

Tricore Enterprises Inc DBA Quiel School Signs 3600 Lime st ste 322 Riverside ca 92501 Tyler Pratt 951-565-6368 tyler@quielschoolsigns.com
(B) General Building 
Contractor;C45 - Sign Contractor; 1075164 4/30/2025 1000740349

R-J Inc. 1016 Reno Ave., Suite A Modesto CA 95351 Scott Meyers (209) 650-5426 scott@rj-inc.com
C15- Flooring and Floor Covering 
Contractors; 984506 6/30/2025 1000003918


